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ECO HSS Intermediate DIN 352

Description

DIN 352, 60°, short series.

PLEASE NOTE! This product is discontinued.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

0211420300
21142
8716563334705
82074010
Handtappen

Huvema

Thread diameter (d1)
Pitch (P)

Total length (I1)

Flute length (12)
Shank @ (d2)

Square wide (sw)

Pre-drilling diameter (@)

2438814
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M3

0,5 mm
40 mm
1T mm
35 mm
2,7 mm

25 mm
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